
Check your 
birthdays! 

2026 age groups 
are now set 

Box & Women's and Men's field 
U7 
U9 
Ull 
U13 
U15 
U17 
U19 
Box 
Junior 
Senior 
Jr Masters 
Sr Masters 
Women's and Men's field 
Senior 
Masters 

born 2020 and 2021

born 2018 and 2019

born 2016 and 2017

born 2014 and 2015

born 2012 and 2013

born 2010 and 2011

born 2008 and 2009

born 2005 and younger

born 2004 and older

born 1992 to 2003

1991 and older

born 2004 and older

born 1991 and older


